
 

S a n d y f o r d  Pa r i s h  :   D T I M  2 019 - 2 0 2 0  

www.sandyfordpar ish.org  
 
 

SCHOOLS 
Gaelscoil Thaobh na 
Coille. 
Holy Trinity NS. 
St Mary’s NS. 
Kilternan C.O.I . NS. 
Educate Together NS. 
Gaelscoil Shliabh Rua. 
 

 

 

 

 

ALL SCHOOLS 

 

 

ALL SCHOOLS 

12.15pm 

 

12.15pm 

12.15pm 

12.15pm 

 

12.15pm 

 

12.15pm 

 

5pm  

 

 

11am 

Enrolment 
Sunday  13 October 2019 
 
Sunday 10 November 
2019 
 

Sunday 8 December 2019 

Sunday 19  January 2020 

Sunday  9   February 
2020 

 

Sunday 22  March 2020 

 

Saturday 4 April,  2020 
 Vigil Palm Sunday 

 

Sunday 14 June 2020 
*Corpus Christi 

 

 

St. Mary’s Church 
Sandyford Village 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
Church of Ascension, 
Balally  
 
 
St. Mary’s Church 
Sandyford Village 
 
 

St Mary’s NS. 7pm First Penance 
Monday 30  March 2020 

St. Mary’s Church 

St Mary’s NS. 11am First Holy Communion 
Saturday  16  May 2020 

St Mary’s Church 

Holy Trinity NS. 7.30pm First Penance  
Monday 23rd March 

St. Mary’s Church 
Sandyford Village 

Holy Trinity NS. 11am First Holy Communion 

Saturday  16  May 2020 

Church of Ascension, 

Balally  
Gaelscoil Thaobh na 
Coille. 

7.30pm First Penance 
Thursday 12  March 2020 

St. Mary’s Church 

Gaelscoil Thaobh na 
Coille. 

11am First Holy Communion 
Saturday  9  May 2020 

St Mary’s Church 

 

* Mass for Corpus Christi in  St. Mary’s Sandyford, weather permitting, procession in Church grounds before Mass. 


